
Name ______________ 
Crossword 

© 2005 – Norm Mitchell (Math6.org) – All Rights Reserved 
Freely reproducible for “non profit” educational purposes – visit http://www.math6.org/legal.htm

Algebra Vocabulary Crossword 
1                  

2          
3            

                  
4                      

                                        

          
5                              

                                        

        
6                  

7              

                                        

      
8        

9          
10                

                                        

                      
11                  

    
12                                    

                                        

              
13                          

                                        
 

 
Across: 
1.  replace a variable with a possible solution 
4.  an amount (sometimes contained within parentheses) 
5.  an amount that can change or is unknown. (often displayed as a letter) 
6.  a value for a variable that makes a statement true 
7.  the result of a multiplication problem 

algebraic 
constant 

difference 
equation 
inverse 
phrase 
product 
quantity 
quotient 
solution 

substitute 
sum 

variable 

8.  result of a division problem 
10.  an amount that does not change 
11.  a mathematical phrase that contains at least one variable 
12.  part of a sentence or a short mathematical statement 
13.  the result of an addition problem 
 
Down: 
2.  a mathematical sentence that says that two quantities are equal 
3.  the answer to a subtraction problem 
9.  mathematical operations that cancel each other. (opposites) 
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